Log #DL-1121 Version:1.1 Last Updated 19/06/2018        Page 1 of 4
650 Rupert Street | Unit #6 | Waterloo ON | N2V 2R8
Phone: 519.748.4411 | 1-877-900-7996 | fax: 519.748.0466
CONDUIT WITH TRACERWIRE – INSTALLATION GUIDELINES
Product Overview
Tracerwire Conduit is an ideal product for direct bury, Horizontal Directional Drilling (HDD), and plow

CONDUIT WITH TRACERWIRE – INSTALLATION GUIDELINES
6. Fold the excess slack of the Tracerwire back onto the duct, and tape or tie wrap to the duct (Figures 12).
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
CTSP-DBR-SPLC-KIT Direct Bury Wire Splice Connector Kit,600V, Gel Fill,2ea/kit, 25 kits/cs
PART NUMBER FITS CONDUIT SIZE
DUCT OD
WORKING
RANGE
COUPLER LENGTH TENSILE PULLOUT (LBS) MIN- MAX MAXIMUM PRESSURE (PSI) Case Qty
CTSP-1000-QL-CPLR 1.0” 1.305-1.325” 3.5” 600-800 250 50
CTSP-1250-QL-CPLR 1.25” 1.650-1.670” 5” 700-900 250 50
CTSP-1500-QL-CPLR 1.5” 1.890-1.910” 5.5” 800-1000 250 25
CTSP-2000-QL-CPLR 2.0” 2.365-2.385” 7.5” 2000-2400 250 25